
LOT 52 CEDAR SPRING SHORES REPLA

483-325, 851-759, 875-614, QD 10

PURKHISER MELANIE/PURKHISER TIMOTHY
713 SW LONGHORN TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-127

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

04/02/2025 TP 1.52 21,250 0 0 21,250

STANDARD
3

131,478
13,550
21,250

166,278
0

166,278
HX HB 51,411

114,867
166,278

0

166,278

1532/900 1/31/2025 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCBEAN BRIAN

PURKHISER MELANIE

1417/2670 7/14/2020 WD Q I 01 120,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & ANGERLA ST

BRIAN & DENAGH LYNN

2026
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XFOB:1:1: SHOW MH

23861 M H 275 11/16/2005

2026HX Base Yr

713 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,120 113.9000 112.76 239,051 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 126,517

UOP 320 25 80 4,962

2,360 2,120 131,478

BAS= W28 UOP= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W40 S30 E68 N30$.

BAS

28

40

30

68

30

UOP 16

20

16

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 25,000.00 21,250.00 21,250


